LODERS PARISH COUNCIL

MOVEMENT ON FUND BALANCES 2017/18

AT 31 MARCH 2019

B/F 1 April 2017
Income
Expenditure

C/F 31 March 2018
Income
Expenditure

C/F

Precept + Sundry Income

Total Funds

10,551.00

14,430.00

-10,270.00

14,711.00

14,771.13

-11,005.36

18,476.77

General
Reserve

Restricted Funds

6,315.00

9,303.00

-8,068.00

7,550.00

10,825.01

-9,384.91

8,990.10

Burial Wellpot Parish
Allotments Ground Playground Maintenance
396.00 647.00 2,481.00 0.00
155.00 932.00 1,000.00
0.00 -642.00 -1,560.00 0.00
551.00 937.00 921.00 1,000.00
288.12 108.00 1,550.00 2,000.00
-225.24 -1,055.21 -340.00 0.00
613.88 -10.21 2,131.00 3,000.00

Community
Rights of Infrastructure
Way Levy
712.00 0.00
0.00 3,040.00
0.00 0.00
712.00 3,040.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
712.00 3,040.00




